
2020 JEFFERSON COUNTY COMMISSION REGULAR SESSION SCHEDULE 

 

Meetings convene at 6:30 p.m. in the Historical Jefferson County Courthouse, 202 West Main Street, 
Dandridge, Tennessee. Work Sessions and Regular Sessions are posted public meetings. The public is 
given an opportunity to address the County Commission for items of concern that may or may not be on the 
Agenda. 

Special Sessions and Committee Meetings ae posted public meetings that are called as needed. 

JANUARY 

• Monday, January 13 – Work Session 
• Tuesday, January 21 – Regular Quarterly (Voting) Session (Monday, January 20, Martin Luther King Day) 

FEBRAURY- NO REGULAR SESSION SCHEDULED 

MARCH 

• Monday, March 9 – Work Session 
• Tuesday, March 24 – Regular Monthly (Voting) Session 

APRIL 

• Monday, April 13 – Work Session 
• Monday, April 20 – Regular Monthly (Voting) Session 

MAY- NO REGULAR SESSION SCHEDULED 

JUNE- (Dates were adjusted for fiscal year end budget process) 

• Monday, June 15 – Work Session 
• Monday, June 29 – Regular Monthly (Voting) Session 

JULY 

• Monday, July 13 – Work Session 
• Monday, July 20 – Regular Quarterly (Voting) Session 

OCTOBER 

• Tuesday, October 13 – Work Session (Monday, October 12, Columbus Day) 
• Monday, October 26 – Regular Quarterly (Voting) Session  
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